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.THE 50 SHORT STUDIES

Left - Right Fingerings
Alternate Fingerings
altissimo

specific studies

Tonguing

Trills

Jazz

From orchestra & solo works
Fingering Excercises

Ggeneral Tips

Introduction to the full studies
rRelated studies

slurs, Fingerings
speed

scales & Arpeggios
ascending Patterns
pescending Patterns
Articulation
Tonguing

same Note staccato
rRhythm

potted rRhythms
study in7/8

Tarantella

3-4
4-6
6-8
9-10
10

1

12
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14-18
19

20

21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

contents

~NNPITi

rRelated studies co

skips

Mixed accisenials

Mixed Time signatures

Trills, shakes & crac

Glissandos, Nnote
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studies 1-3

studies 4-6

studies 7-9

studies 10-13
studies 14,15
studies 16-18
studies 19-22
studies 23-25
studies 26-28
studies 29-31
studies 32-34
studies 35-37
studies 38-41
studies 42-44
studies 45-47
studies 48-50

STUDY
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