

contents

THE 50 SHORT STUDIES

Left - Right Fingerings	3-4
Alternate Fingerings	4-6
Altissimo	6-8
specific studies	9-10
Tonguing	10
trills	11
Jazz	12
From orchestra & solo works	13
Fingering Exercises	14-18
general tips	19
introduction to the full studies	20

related studies

slurs, fingerings	21
speed	22
scales & Arpeggios	23
Ascending patterns	24
Descending patterns	25
Articulation	26
Tonguing	27
same note staccato	28
Rhythm	29
Dotted rhythms	30
study in 7/8	31
Tarantella	32

related studies continued

Fourths & Fifths	34
octaves & sevenths	35
small skips	36
skips	37
Mixed Accidentals	38
Mixed time signatures	39
key changes	40
double sharps & double flats	41
trills, shakes & grace notes	42
glissandos, note bending, trills	43
Mixed tonalities Free Flow	44
The roller coaster	45
cadenzamania	46
the most advanced study	47

CONTENTS BY STUDY

studies 1-3	3
studies 4-6	4
studies 7-9	5
studies 10-13	6
studies 14,15	7
studies 16-18	8
studies 19-22	9
studies 23-25	10
studies 26-28	11
studies 29-31	12
studies 32-34	13
studies 35-37	14
studies 38-41	15
studies 42-44	16
studies 45-47	17
studies 48-50	18